(@ Rvafersn afdfam 2000 ot 28 A srrfreenfYadalyn AwfAeran)

e favafderey, _ Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya,

4 TR Central University established by the central universities Act 2009 No.25 of 2009)

Koni, Bilaspur 495009 (G.G.)
Office of the Controller of Examinations

V), fATTIYR 495009 (0710)
wratey wen AuEs

T+ 07752—-260003,260000 ‘ PH No. 07752-260003,260000
E0eT controllerofexamsggv@gmail.comdaamde www..geu.ac.in Email : controllerofexamsggv@gmail.comWebsite: ggu.ac.in
_ . 7
W4ﬁ5ﬁm/2023 faemage, iaw/gy/‘t/jg
bRINY TM9

faeaferey st sm0 BHie 398 / Uel /2023 faemagR, e

23/11,/2023 & ERT TG Ulel HRiGA & SuR b 05,/12,/2023 &
U EH arell 9En Ud Wwd WReR, 99 2023-24 @ R, UEIBEL B

TNIRY I o ST ®

3 JFA AR DI WY A 20 /12 /2023 W MG B

faxga Henfe udem afe i 9ifte fsar srmm |

9. BHIG’  URI&T /2023
BIRITIEE

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

P
7 A R T

a%iavﬁf?mﬁaa St et e/ drereras @ ok . geufy /el o
gt |

aﬁ‘emm(ﬁwﬁwwmﬁaﬁ?wml
WH,WWmWaﬁaiﬁwﬁWWmﬁﬁgﬁﬁm
AT, B BT / e, T A, faeRIgR @ SR et |

AR ApTARET / fAHTTTEDe, R AT 9 @ik e |
Wgaaagawﬁa/ﬁ@wﬁwwa@mﬁ(w)a%ﬁmﬁqﬁw
FrIaTEl g Ui |
M(Tﬁq:?m)—mWozaﬁaﬁ?Wﬁme%gﬁfﬁm

TG g VSR ) /WETe Gertd (e /it / srered wmar ) /Ry
Waw@m@(w)ﬁwqmﬁwymwm@%gﬁﬁm

AR war /A dgards Wil gdian Rt / favafaemera o= o oIk gEamt

S

_%_WHT IGEECH



